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 Keßmann. André   98   TuS Dielingen    M15   1   2:18   2450 

 Schröer. Marek   98   TuS Dielingen    M15   2   2:33   2451 

 Le Tri. Hoang   00   Realschule Diepholz    M13   1   2:37   2420 

 Keha. Adrian   00   Realschule Diepholz    M13   2   2:43   2418 

 Spomer. Enrico   02   Grundschule Lemförde    M11   1   2:43   2437 

 Krensellack. Saskia   01   FTSV Jahn Brinkum    W12   1   2:44   2401 

 Rodenberg. Sarah   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   1   2:45   2428 

 Okonkwo. Prince   01   GFS    M12   1   2:50   2456 

 Okónkwo. Pearl   05   Mühlenkampschule 3b    W08   1   2:53   2218 

 Ritter. Felix   02   Realschule Diepholz    M11   2   2:53   2432 

 Blesken. Paul   04   Grundschule Lemförde    M09   1   2:55   2234 

 Mattlage. Jannis   04   Grundschule Lemförde    M09   2   2:55   2250 

 Rodenberg. Noah   03   Mühlenkampschule 3a    M10   1   2:55   2413 

 Günther. Pauline   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   2   2:56   2429 

 Finke. Patrick   04   Bassum    M09   3   2:57   2289 

 Werner. Max   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M09   4   2:57   2284 

 Hohenhausen. Emma   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   3   2:57   2430 

 Bakraj. Egzon   03   Mühlenkampschule 4c    M10   2   2:57   2405 

 Göttmann. Raphael-Le   03   Mühlenkampschule 4b    M10   3   2:57   2407 

 Möller. Bennet   04   Grundschule Lemförde    M09   5   2:59   2247 

 Förster. Luca   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   1   3:00   2270 

 Grewe. Alexander   01   Realschule Diepholz    M12   2   3:02   2423 

 Luber. Johannes   03   GFS    M10   4   3:02   2439 

 Alscher. Tjark   04   Mühlenkampschule 3a    M09   6   3:05   2215 

 Walter. Nina   01   Realschule Diepholz    W12   2   3:06   2422 

 Smyatkin. Dimitri   01   Realschule Diepholz    M12   3   3:07   2426 

 Luber. Mathis   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   1   3:08   2058 

 Jost. Christoph   05   Mühlenkampschule 3b    M08   2   3:09   2219 

 Harmann. Nico   04   Grundschule Lemförde    M09   7   3:10   2248 

 Grüssing. Jola Elea   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W10   1   3:10   2448 

 Karasu. Yüksel   03   Mühlenkampschule 4a    M10   5   3:11   2411 

 Wendt. Muriel   03   eydelstedt    W10   2   3:11   2443 

 Kürble. Jan Luca   05   GS Aschen    M08   3   3:12   2266 

 Ranglack. Kyra-Sophi   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   4   3:12   2433 

 Burgardt. Elias   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   2   3:13   2054 

 Wittich. Vanessa   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W08   2   3:13   2257 

 Merling. John   01   Cloppenburg    M12   4   3:13   2457 

 Breitenbach. Daniel   05   Mühlenkampschule 3c    M08   4   3:14   2206 

 Gazenbiller. Anastas   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   3   3:14   2294 

 Tomasi. Filippo   04   Mühlenkampschule 3b    M09   8   3:14   2221 

 Kahl. Lars   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M10   6   3:14   2452 

 Reichert. Jeremy   04   Mühlenkampschule 4b    M09   9   3:15   2208 

 Reißenweber. Maurice   05   Mühlenkampschule 3c    M08   5   3:15   2224 

 Wallner. Marcus   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   6   3:17   2229 

 Lang. Fan   99   Realschule Diepholz    M14   1   3:17   2419 

 Fiedler. Hannes   06   GS Drebber    M07   3   3:18   2050 

 Novak. Justin   03   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M10   7   3:18   2445 

 Bödefeld. Felix   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M10   8   3:19   2453 

 Seeger. Chiara   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   1   3:20   2057 

 Werner. Hannah   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   4   3:20   2276 

 Brüning. Fabian   02   GFS Diepholz    M11   3   3:20   2415 

 Jansen. David   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M09   10   3:21   2285 

 Meyer. Fabian   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   7   3:21   2262 

 Gerov. Dimitar   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M09   11   3:22   2253 

 Niehaus. Maike   04   eydelstedt    W09   1   3:22   2251 

 Merling. David   05   Cloppenburg    M08   8   3:23   2295 

 Fangmann. Justus   06   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   4   3:24   2006 
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 Nicolaysen. Rosa   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W09   2   3:24   2279 

 Schnake. Louis Joal   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   9   3:24   2238 

 Sieben. Moritz   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   10   3:24   2287 

 Schottler. Marie   01   Realschule Diepholz    W12   3   3:24   2425 

 Kahl. Maike   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   5   3:25   2272 

 Przybilski. Moreno   05   Grundschule Wetschen    M08   11   3:25   2203 

 Ranglack. Kilian   05   Mühlenkampschule 3b    M08   12   3:25   2290 

 Behrenstecher. Fabie   03   Grundschule Wetschen    M10   9   3:26   2404 

 Mattlage. Finn   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   5   3:27   2014 

 Pohl. Linda   04   Mühlenkampschule 3b    W09   3   3:28   2217 

 Köhler. Jasper Ilja   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   13   3:29   2230 

 Potratz. Christopher   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   14   3:29   2228 

 Husmann. Felix   06   Mühlenkampschule 2b    M07   6   3:30   2012 

 Leukhardt. Joshua   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M10   10   3:30   2454 

 Müller. Mathias   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   7   3:31   2017 

 Landorff. Hendryk   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   8   3:31   2023 

 Hoffmann. Marius   05   Mühlenkampschule 2b    M08   15   3:31   2213 

 Nietz. Jason   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   16   3:31   2264 

 Schöneich. Kim   04   Mühlenkampschule 4a    W09   4   3:32   2209 

 Kittelmann. Finn   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   17   3:33   2273 

 Leukhardt. Mika   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   18   3:33   2268 

 Thiel. Gian-Luca   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M09   12   3:33   2283 

 Sonnak. Max Laurin   05   Mühlenkampschule 2b    M08   19   3:34   2212 

 Feesmeier. Noah   05   GS Rahden    M08   20   3:34   2296 

 Jost. Jennifer   03   Mühlenkampschule 4b    W10   3   3:34   2409 

 Henze. Emil   07   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   9   3:35   2027 

 Brand. Mathis Simon   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   21   3:35   2231 

 Walter. Kira   03   Mühlenkampschule 4a    W10   4   3:36   2410 

 Tas. Leyla   06   Mühlenkampschule 1a    W07   2   3:37   2008 

 Blesken. Charlotte   06   Grundschule Lemförde    W07   3   3:37   2015 

 Dervisoglu. Aliya   03   Mühlenkampschule 4c    W10   5   3:37   2406 

 Heider. Sophie Marie   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W10   6   3:38   2449 

 Stahl. Paul Michel   02   Realschule Diepholz    M11   4   3:38   2431 

 Riff. Elias   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   10   3:39   2052 

 Marten. Mariella   04   Mühlenkampschule 3b    W09   5   3:39   2223 

 Zuzukalo. Leon   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   22   3:40   2259 

 Bergen. Quentin Pasc   04   Mühlenkampschule 4b    M09   13   3:40   2207 

 Grabacki. Dawid   06   Mühlenkampschule 1a    M07   11   3:41   2007 

 Bilal. Yeliz   06   Grundschule Lemförde    W07   4   3:42   2022 

 Moisieienko. Ivan   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   12   3:43   2020 

 Krause. Kevin   03   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M10   11   3:44   2446 

 Esau. Jenny   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   6   3:46   2232 

 Geweiler. Clair   05   Sulingen    W08   7   3:46   2225 

 Hespe. Lara   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   8   3:46   2243 

 Kranemann. Alina   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W09   6   3:47   2277 

 Novak. Jeremy   03   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M10   12   3:47   2444 

 Dervisoglu. Mehmet E   06   Mühlenkampschule 2a    M07   13   3:48   2011 

 Politzky. Thilo   05   Grundschule Wetschen    M08   23   3:48   2204 

 Repp. Elias   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   14   3:49   2051 

 Dünnemann. Leon   07   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   15   3:49   2026 

 Feldbusch. Maximilia   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   24   3:49   2288 

 Finner. Bernd   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   25   3:49   2260 

 Pieper. Niklas   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   26   3:49   2254 

 Ripking. Svenja   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   9   3:50   2274 

 Schädler. Carolina   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W09   7   3:50   2265 

 Hespenheide. Finja   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   10   3:50   2244 

 Seel. Inka   06   Grundschule Lemförde    W07   5   3:51   2025 
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 Tomovic. Jana   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   11   3:51   2242 

 Ruggiero. Chiara-Nao   04   Grundschule Lemförde    W09   8   3:51   2236 

 Strathmann. Lucas   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   16   3:52   2024 

 Schenkel. Lara   05   Mühlenkampschule 3c    W08   12   3:52   2205 

 Strathmann. Jana   04   Stemshorn    W09   9   3:52   2202 

 Dittmer. Birte   03   Grundschule Lemförde    W10   7   3:52   2440 

 Leymann. Merle   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   6   3:53   2049 

 Fuchs. Leana   05   Hindenburgschule    W08   13   3:53   2293 

 Zirkler. Charlien   05   GS Hindenburgstr.    W08   14   3:54   2226 

 Pape. Lukas   03   Mühlenkampschule 3a    M10   13   3:54   2412 

 Erik. Robin   06   Mühlenkampschule 1c    M07   17   3:55   2009 

 Hümmling. Etienne   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   18   3:55   2056 

 Steinke Segú. Václav   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   19   3:56   2047 

 Bödefeld. Greta   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   7   3:56   2038 

 Egbers. Robert   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   20   3:56   2018 

 Fangmeier. David-Fri   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   27   3:56   2269 

 Freier. Angelina   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   8   3:57   2041 

 Poppenborg. Lina   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W08   15   3:57   2258 

 Egbers. Lena Susanne   03   Graf-Friedrich-Schule    W10   8   3:57   2402 

 Storck. Max   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   28   3:59   2240 

 Fangmeier. Christina   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   16   4:01   2267 

 Egbers. Christopher   03   Grundschule Lemförde    M10   14   4:01   2441 

 Schmidt. Jan   07   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   21   4:02   2005 

 Sonnak. Emilie Julie   01   Realschule Diepholz    W12   4   4:02   2424 

 Schichta. Pia   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   17   4:04   2227 

 Engelhardt. Antje   02   GFS    W11   5   4:04   2455 

 Biedermann. Lena   05   Mühlenkampschule 3b    W08   18   4:05   2220 

 Horstmann. Mareike   99   Realschule Diepholz    W14   1   4:05   2416 

 Kyei. Emilia   03   Grundschule Wetschen    W10   9   4:05   2403 

 Peters. Max   07   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   22   4:08   2028 

 Feldbusch. Waleria   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   9   4:08   2048 

 Winkler. Luca Rene   06   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M07   23   4:09   2037 

 Flöte. Lars   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   24   4:10   2040 

 Portmann. Martje   07   Grundschule Lemförde    W07   10   4:10   2016 

 Hoffmann. Michelle M   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   6   4:10   2434 

 Terziyska. Kalina   07   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W07   11   4:11   2033 

 Weber. Eryk   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   25   4:11   2053 

 Grüssing. Jann   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   26   4:13   2055 

 Kather. Philipp   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   27   4:13   2029 

 Schröder. Fiona-Tale   06   Hindenburgschule    W07   12   4:14   2030 

 Vu. David   05   Mühlenkampschule 2a    M08   29   4:16   2210 

 Schulz. Erik   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M09   14   4:17   2281 

 Smyatkin. Emilie   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W09   10   4:17   2255 

 Manke. Julia   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   13   4:18   2045 

 Philipp. Kolkhorst   01   Realschule Diepholz    M12   5   4:19   2427 

 Zillig. Finn   06   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   28   4:20   2003 

 Georgi. Gina   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   19   4:20   2239 

 Kaesemeier. Luca Jan   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   29   4:23   2044 

 Hanisch. Mathias   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   30   4:26   2042 

 Schulz. Jessica   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   20   4:26   2235 

 Südbeck. Madeleine   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W09   11   4:30   2263 

 Südbeck. Milena   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W09   12   4:30   2256 

 Condé. Fatou   05   Mühlenkampschule 2b    W08   21   4:31   2214 

 Glatz. Quentin   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   30   4:33   2271 

 Bräu. Joy-Marie   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   14   4:39   2039 

 Nietz. Alica Maria   07   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W07   15   4:40   2034 

 Schmidt. Sara   07   Grundschule Wetschen    W07   16   4:50   2002 
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 Hoßbach. Tamika   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   17   4:53   2043 

 Rottinghaus. Noah   07   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   31   4:58   2004 

 Preuß. Finn-Laurin   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   32   5:00   2046 

 Beac. Rares   06   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   33   5:01   2001 

 Olah. Gabrielle   07   St.Hülfe    W07   18   5:01   2059 

 Prager. Jasmin   05   Mühlenkampschule 2a    W08   22   5:04   2211 

 Syed. Djamil   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   34   5:14   2013 

 Oetting. Marius   07   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M07   35   5:17   2031 

 Engelhardt. Nils   06   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M07   36   5:18   2036 

 Nold. Andreas   07   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M07   37   5:29   2032 

Stand: 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse M_W13_14_15

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Le Tri. Hoang   00   Realschule Diepholz    M13   1   2:37   2420 

 Keha. Adrian   00   Realschule Diepholz    M13   2   2:43   2418 

 Lang. Fan   99   Realschule Diepholz    M14   1   3:17   2419 

 Keßmann. André   98   TuS Dielingen    M15   1   2:18   2450 

 Schröer. Marek   98   TuS Dielingen    M15   2   2:33   2451 

 Horstmann. Mareike   99   Realschule Diepholz    W14   1   4:05   2416 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 6

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse W12

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Krensellack. Saskia   01   FTSV Jahn Brinkum    W12   1   2:44   2401 

 Walter. Nina   01   Realschule Diepholz    W12   2   3:06   2422 

 Schottler. Marie   01   Realschule Diepholz    W12   3   3:24   2425 

 Sonnak. Emilie Julie   01   Realschule Diepholz    W12   4   4:02   2424 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 4

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse M12

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Okonkwo. Prince   01   GFS    M12   1   2:50   2456 

 Grewe. Alexander   01   Realschule Diepholz    M12   2   3:02   2423 

 Smyatkin. Dimitri   01   Realschule Diepholz    M12   3   3:07   2426 

 Merling. John   01   Cloppenburg    M12   4   3:13   2457 

 Philipp. Kolkhorst   01   Realschule Diepholz    M12   5   4:19   2427 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 5

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse W11

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Rodenberg. Sarah   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   1   2:45   2428 

 Günther. Pauline   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   2   2:56   2429 

 Hohenhausen. Emma   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   3   2:57   2430 

 Ranglack. Kyra-Sophi   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   4   3:12   2433 

 Engelhardt. Antje   02   GFS    W11   5   4:04   2455 

 Hoffmann. Michelle M   02   Realschule Diepholz    W11   6   4:10   2434 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 6

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse M11

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Spomer. Enrico   02   Grundschule Lemförde    M11   1   2:43   2437 

 Ritter. Felix   02   Realschule Diepholz    M11   2   2:53   2432 

 Brüning. Fabian   02   GFS Diepholz    M11   3   3:20   2415 

 Stahl. Paul Michel   02   Realschule Diepholz    M11   4   3:38   2431 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 4

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse W10

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Grüssing. Jola Elea   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W10   1   3:10   2448 

 Wendt. Muriel   03   Eydelstedt    W10   2   3:11   2443 

 Jost. Jennifer   03   Mühlenkampschule 4b    W10   3   3:34   2409 

 Walter. Kira   03   Mühlenkampschule 4a    W10   4   3:36   2410 

 Dervisoglu. Aliya   03   Mühlenkampschule 4c    W10   5   3:37   2406 

 Heider. Sophie Marie   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W10   6   3:38   2449 

 Dittmer. Birte   03   Grundschule Lemförde    W10   7   3:52   2440 

 Egbers. Lena Susanne   03   Graf-Friedrich-Schule    W10   8   3:57   2402 

 Kyei. Emilia   03   Grundschule Wetschen    W10   9   4:05   2403 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 9

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse M10

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Rodenberg. Noah   03   Mühlenkampschule 3a    M10   1   2:55   2413 

 Bakraj. Egzon   03   Mühlenkampschule 4c    M10   2   2:57   2405 

 Göttmann. Raphael-Le   03   Mühlenkampschule 4b    M10   3   2:57   2407 

 Luber. Johannes   03   GFS    M10   4   3:02   2439 

 Karasu. Yüksel   03   Mühlenkampschule 4a    M10   5   3:11   2411 

 Kahl. Lars   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M10   6   3:14   2452 

 Novak. Justin   03   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M10   7   3:18   2445 

 Bödefeld. Felix   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M10   8   3:19   2453 

 Behrenstecher. Fabie   03   Grundschule Wetschen    M10   9   3:26   2404 

 Leukhardt. Joshua   03   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M10   10   3:30   2454 

 Krause. Kevin   03   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M10   11   3:44   2446 

 Novak. Jeremy   03   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M10   12   3:47   2444 

 Pape. Lukas   03   Mühlenkampschule 3a    M10   13   3:54   2412 

 Egbers. Christopher   03   Grundschule Lemförde    M10   14   4:01   2441 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 14

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse W09

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Niehaus. Maike   04   Eydelstedt    W09   1   3:22   5   2251 

 Nicolaysen. Rosa   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W09   2   3:24   6   2279 

 Pohl. Linda   04   Mühlenkampschule 3b    W09   3   3:28   8   2217 

 Schöneich. Kim   04   Mühlenkampschule 4a    W09   4   3:32   9   2209 

 Marten. Mariella   04   Mühlenkampschule 3b    W09   5   3:39   10   2223 

 Kranemann. Alina   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W09   6   3:47   14   2277 

 Schädler. Carolina   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W09   7   3:50   16   2265 

 Ruggiero. Chiara-Nao   04   Grundschule Lemförde    W09   8   3:51   19   2236 

 Strathmann. Jana   04   Stemshorn    W09   9   3:52   21   2202 

 Smyatkin. Emilie   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W09   10   4:17   28   2255 

 Südbeck. Madeleine   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W09   11   4:30   31   2263 

 Südbeck. Milena   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W09   12   4:30   32   2256 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 12

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse M09

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Blesken. Paul   04   Grundschule Lemförde    M09   1   2:55   2234 

 Mattlage. Jannis   04   Grundschule Lemförde    M09   2   2:55   2250 

 Finke. Patrick   04   Bassum    M09   3   2:57   2289 

 Werner. Max   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M09   4   2:57   2284 

 Möller. Bennet   04   Grundschule Lemförde    M09   5   2:59   2247 

 Alscher. Tjark   04   Mühlenkampschule 3a    M09   6   3:05   2215 

 Harmann. Nico   04   Grundschule Lemförde    M09   7   3:10   2248 

 Tomasi. Filippo   04   Mühlenkampschule 3b    M09   8   3:14   2221 

 Reichert. Jeremy   04   Mühlenkampschule 4b    M09   9   3:15   2208 

 Jansen. David   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M09   10   3:21   2285 

 Gerov. Dimitar   04   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M09   11   3:22   2253 

 Thiel. Gian-Luca   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M09   12   3:33   2283 

 Bergen. Quentin Pasc   04   Mühlenkampschule 4b    M09   13   3:40   2207 

 Schulz. Erik   04   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M09   14   4:17   2281 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 14

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse W08

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Okónkwo. Pearl   05   Mühlenkampschule 3b    W08   1   2:53   2218 

 Wittich. Vanessa   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W08   2   3:13   2257 

 Gazenbiller. Anastas   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   3   3:14   2294 

 Werner. Hannah   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   4   3:20   2276 

 Kahl. Maike   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   5   3:25   2272 

 Esau. Jenny   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   6   3:46   2232 

 Geweiler. Clair   05   Sulingen    W08   7   3:46   2225 

 Hespe. Lara   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   8   3:46   2243 

 Ripking. Svenja   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   9   3:50   2274 

 Hespenheide. Finja   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   10   3:50   2244 

 Tomovic. Jana   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   11   3:51   2242 

 Schenkel. Lara   05   Mühlenkampschule 3c    W08   12   3:52   2205 

 Fuchs. Leana   05   Hindenburgschule    W08   13   3:53   2293 

 Zirkler. Charlien   05   GS Hindenburgstr.    W08   14   3:54   2226 

 Poppenborg. Lina   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W08   15   3:57   2258 

 Fangmeier. Christina   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W08   16   4:01   2267 

 Schichta. Pia   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   17   4:04   2227 

 Biedermann. Lena   05   Mühlenkampschule 3b    W08   18   4:05   2220 

 Georgi. Gina   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   19   4:20   2239 

 Schulz. Jessica   05   Grundschule Lemförde    W08   20   4:26   2235 

 Condé. Fatou   05   Mühlenkampschule 2b    W08   21   4:31   2214 

 Prager. Jasmin   05   Mühlenkampschule 2a    W08   22   5:04   2211 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 22

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse M08

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Förster. Luca   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   1   3:00   2270 

 Jost. Christoph   05   Mühlenkampschule 3b    M08   2   3:09   2219 

 Kürble. Jan Luca   05   GS Aschen    M08   3   3:12   2266 

 Breitenbach. Daniel   05   Mühlenkampschule 3c    M08   4   3:14   2206 

 Reißenweber. Maurice   05   Mühlenkampschule 3c    M08   5   3:15   2224 

 Wallner. Marcus   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   6   3:17   2229 

 Meyer. Fabian   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   7   3:21   2262 

 Merling. David   05   Cloppenburg    M08   8   3:23   2295 

 Schnake. Louis Joal   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   9   3:24   2238 

 Sieben. Moritz   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   10   3:24   2287 

 Przybilski. Moreno   05   Grundschule Wetschen    M08   11   3:25   2203 

 Ranglack. Kilian   05   Mühlenkampschule 3b    M08   12   3:25   2290 

 Köhler. Jasper Ilja   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   13   3:29   2230 

 Potratz. Christopher   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   14   3:29   2228 

 Hoffmann. Marius   05   Mühlenkampschule 2b    M08   15   3:31   2213 

 Nietz. Jason   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   16   3:31   2264 

 Kittelmann. Finn   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   17   3:33   2273 

 Leukhardt. Mika   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   18   3:33   2268 

 Sonnak. Max Laurin   05   Mühlenkampschule 2b    M08   19   3:34   2212 

 Feesmeier. Noah   05   GS Rahden    M08   20   3:34   2296 

 Brand. Mathis Simon   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   21   3:35   2231 

 Zuzukalo. Leon   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   22   3:40   2259 

 Politzky. Thilo   05   Grundschule Wetschen    M08   23   3:48   2204 

 Feldbusch. Maximilia   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   24   3:49   2288 

 Finner. Bernd   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   25   3:49   2260 

 Pieper. Niklas   05   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M08   26   3:49   2254 

 Fangmeier. David-Fri   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   27   3:56   2269 

 Storck. Max   05   Grundschule Lemförde    M08   28   3:59   2240 

 Vu. David   05   Mühlenkampschule 2a    M08   29   4:16   2210 

 Glatz. Quentin   05   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M08   30   4:33   2271 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 30

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse W07

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Seeger. Chiara   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   1   3:20   2057 

 Tas. Leyla   06   Mühlenkampschule 1a    W07   2   3:37   2008 

 Blesken. Charlotte   06   Grundschule Lemförde    W07   3   3:37   2015 

 Bilal. Yeliz   06   Grundschule Lemförde    W07   4   3:42   2022 

 Seel. Inka   06   Grundschule Lemförde    W07   5   3:51   2025 

 Leymann. Merle   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   6   3:53   2049 

 Bödefeld. Greta   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   7   3:56   2038 

 Freier. Angelina   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   8   3:57   2041 

 Feldbusch. Waleria   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   9   4:08   2048 

 Portmann. Martje   07   Grundschule Lemförde    W07   10   4:10   2016 

 Terziyska. Kalina   07   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W07   11   4:11   2033 

 Schröder. Fiona-Tale   06   Hindenburgschule    W07   12   4:14   2030 

 Manke. Julia   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   13   4:18   2045 

 Bräu. Joy-Marie   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   14   4:39   2039 

 Nietz. Alica Maria   07   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    W07   15   4:40   2034 

 Schmidt. Sara   07   Grundschule Wetschen    W07   16   4:50   2002 

 Hoßbach. Tamika   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    W07   17   4:53   2043 

 Olah. Gabrielle   07   St.Hülfe    W07   18   5:01   2059 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 18

Stand 20.07.201422:54



Ergebnisliste Schülerläufe Diepholzer Stadtlauf 2013 Altersklasse M07

Name, Vorname Jg. Schule Alterskl. Platz AK Zeit St.-Nr.

 Luber. Mathis   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   1   3:08   2058 

 Burgardt. Elias   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   2   3:13   2054 

 Fiedler. Hannes   06   GS Drebber    M07   3   3:18   2050 

 Fangmann. Justus   06   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   4   3:24   2006 

 Mattlage. Finn   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   5   3:27   2014 

 Husmann. Felix   06   Mühlenkampschule 2b    M07   6   3:30   2012 

 Müller. Mathias   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   7   3:31   2017 

 Landorff. Hendryk   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   8   3:31   2023 

 Henze. Emil   07   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   9   3:35   2027 

 Riff. Elias   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   10   3:39   2052 

 Grabacki. Dawid   06   Mühlenkampschule 1a    M07   11   3:41   2007 

 Moisieienko. Ivan   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   12   3:43   2020 

 Dervisoglu. Mehmet E   06   Mühlenkampschule 2a    M07   13   3:48   2011 

 Repp. Elias   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   14   3:49   2051 

 Dünnemann. Leon   07   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   15   3:49   2026 

 Strathmann. Lucas   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   16   3:52   2024 

 Erik. Robin   06   Mühlenkampschule 1c    M07   17   3:55   2009 

 Hümmling. Etienne   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   18   3:55   2056 

 Steinke Segú. Václav   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   19   3:56   2047 

 Egbers. Robert   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   20   3:56   2018 

 Schmidt. Jan   07   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   21   4:02   2005 

 Peters. Max   07   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   22   4:08   2028 

 Winkler. Luca Rene   06   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M07   23   4:09   2037 

 Flöte. Lars   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   24   4:10   2040 

 Weber. Eryk   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   25   4:11   2053 

 Grüssing. Jann   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   26   4:13   2055 

 Kather. Philipp   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   27   4:13   2029 

 Zillig. Finn   06   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   28   4:20   2003 

 Kaesemeier. Luca Jan   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   29   4:23   2044 

 Hanisch. Mathias   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   30   4:26   2042 

 Rottinghaus. Noah   07   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   31   4:58   2004 

 Preuß. Finn-Laurin   06   Grundschule St. Hülfe-Hee    M07   32   5:00   2046 

 Beac. Rares   06   Grundschule Wetschen    M07   33   5:01   2001 

 Syed. Djamil   06   Grundschule Lemförde    M07   34   5:14   2013 

 Oetting. Marius   07   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M07   35   5:17   2031 

 Engelhardt. Nils   06   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M07   36   5:18   2036 

 Nold. Andreas   07   Grundschule Hindenburgstr    M07   37   5:29   2032 

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 37

Stand 20.07.201422:54


